Compar e Responses

Sourcing Event: 116

Savannah. 10 Ford police interceptor sedan- NO SUBSTITUTIONS.

The purpose of these specification isto describe the requirements for four door sedans with standard police package for use by the City of

Status: Pendi ng Award

Number Of Lines: 3

Perfor mance Evaluation Scor e

Allan Vigil Ford Lincoln, Inc
Robert Burtner

(Award All valid only when output is same

Hardy Family Ford
David Miller

(Award All valid only when output is same

Wade Ford Inc
Jack Eastland

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 241,890.00 237,180.00 234,570.00
Total Event Score
Line 1:Cancelled: CARS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA
Unit Price
Extended Price
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item
Vendor Item Description
Line 2:0pen: CARS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 5.0000 EA 5.0000 5.0000 5.0000
Unit Price 23,689.00000 23,218.00000 23,957.00000
Extended Price 118,445.00 116,090.00 119,785.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 03/30/2012 04/26/2012 04/20/2012
UOM Detail ea
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Vendor Item
Vendor Item Description

1
FWD Police sedans

2013 POLICE INTERCEPTOR SEDAN
FWD Police Sedan

P2M
AWD Inteceptor

Line 3:0Open: CARS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 5.0000 EA

Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
5.0000
24,689.00000
123,445.00

03/30/2012
ea
2
AWD Police Sedans

0.0000
5.0000
24,218.00000
121,090.00

04/26/2012

2013 POLICE INTERCEPTOR AWD
Ford Police Sedan AWD

0.0000
5.0000
22,957.00000
114,785.00

04/30/2012

P2L
FWD Inteceptor

Page2 of 2




