

**Compare Responses**

**Sourcing Event:** 116      The purpose of these specification is to describe the requirements for four door sedans with standard police package for use by the City of Savannah. 10 Ford police interceptor sedan- NO SUBSTITUTIONS.      **Number Of Lines:** 3  
**Status:** Pending Award

	<b>Allan Vigil Ford Lincoln, Inc Robert Burtner</b>	<b>Hardy Family Ford David Miller</b>	<b>Wade Ford Inc Jack Eastland</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>  <b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b> <b>Total Event Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) <b>241,890.00</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) <b>237,180.00</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) <b>234,570.00</b>
<b>Line 1:Cancelled:CARS Output: PO</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 10.0000 EA</b> <b>Unit Price</b> <b>Extended Price</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line 2:Open:CARS Output: PO</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 5.0000 EA</b> <b>Unit Price</b> <b>Extended Price</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b>	0.0000 5.0000 23,689.00000 118,445.00  03/30/2012 ea	0.0000 5.0000 23,218.00000 116,090.00  04/26/2012	0.0000 5.0000 23,957.00000 119,785.00  04/20/2012

<b>Vendor Item Vendor Item Description</b>	1 FWD Police sedans	2013 POLICE INTERCEPTOR SEDAN FWD Police Sedan	P2M AWD Inteceptor
<b>Line 3:Open:CARS Output: PO</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 5.0000 EA</b>	5.0000	5.0000	5.0000
<b>Unit Price</b>	24,689.00000	24,218.00000	22,957.00000
<b>Extended Price</b>	123,445.00	121,090.00	114,785.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>	03/30/2012	04/26/2012	04/30/2012
<b>UOM Detail</b>	ea		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	2	2013 POLICE INTERCEPTOR AWD	P2L
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	AWD Police Sedans	Ford Police Sedan AWD	FWD Inteceptor